
Summer Field Trips

Date Location / Trip Cost Reg. Open Reg. Closed
Thursday, June 6 Lemon Lake $15 May 6 May 29

Tuesday, June 11 Movies $20 May 22 June 5

Thursday, June 13 Washington Park Zoo $20 May 22 June 5

Tuesday, June 18 Zao Island $40 May 29 June 12

Thursday, June 20 Zig’es Funland $40 May 29 June 12

Tuesday, June 25 Movies $20 June 5 June 19

Thursday, June 27 Fair Oaks Farms $25 June 5 June 19

Tuesday, July 9 Up Your Alley Bowling $40 June 19 July 3

Thursday, July 11 Jak’s Warehouse $40 June 19 July 3

Tuesday, July 16 SkyZone $30 June 26 July 10

Thursday, July 18 Urban Air Adventure Park $40 June 26 July 10

Tuesday, July 23 Ninja Kidz Park $30 July 3 July 17

Thursday, July 25 Movies $20 July 3 July 17

Registration
Field trips will open two weeks at a time and are first come, first served. 

You must have a ‘24 - ‘25 membership to register. 
Register online through the Parent Portal.

Trip Details
For field trips, every member MUST wear their summer shirt. If they do not have one, an 

additional shirt can be purchased for $10. Trip details will be given once registered.

Cedar Lake Boys & Girls Club
13000 Fairbanks, Cedar Lake, IN 46303

219-374-5306

Register 
Here

CEDAR LAKE CLUB


